

SCHOLARSHIP MEDIA CONSENT FORM

I hereby grant permission, and have the right to grant permission, to 105 Gibson Centre to use, reproduce, edit, exhibit, project, display, copyright, publish, and/or resell photos, recordings, videos (including sound), and other images of me (the "Images"). 105 Gibson Centre may use the Images in all forms and media including, but not limited to: on social media (Instagram, Facebook, etc.), YouTube, 105 Gibson Centre Scholarship website, 105 Gibson Centre website, 105 Gibson Centre newsletters, any publications, any advertising/promotion, videotapes, audiotapes, compact discs, electronic files, and photographs.

105 Gibson Centre may use the Images for purposes of promoting and providing information about 105 Gibson Centre and its programs, activities, and initiatives, including, without limitation, 105 Gibson Centre scholarships, and related programs and initiatives. 105 Gibson Centre may use the Images for these purposes without compensation to me and without providing me notice of the use of the Images or an opportunity to review, edit, comment upon, or otherwise control the use of the Images.

I understand that this consent may be revoked by emailing written notice to 105 Gibson Centre at admin@105gibson.com, that the revocation will apply only after 105 Gibson Centre's receipt of the written revocation, and that the revocation is not retroactive.

I acknowledge and agree that giving this consent is not a condition of my receipt of a scholarship offered by 105 Gibson Centre and will not affect my participation in any programs or initiatives at 105 Gibson Centre.

Full Name:	 	
Signature:		
_		
Date:		